
Plaats NR Naam Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totaal
Totaal
incl HC

Totaal
team

Team Gem incl
Handicap

1 Robert Vonk 13 278 238 246 762 801 2488

2 Xander van Mazijk 0 267 262 246 775 775 2488

3 Best Ball 4 300 300 300 900 912 2488

1 Angelique Obispo 55 154 173 177 504 669 2267

2 Bill Obispo 46 215 183 161 559 697 2267

3 Best Ball 51 258 256 234 748 901 2267

1 Marcel van der Zee 7 180 236 223 639 660 2214

2 Edwin van Aarle 0 237 274 219 730 730 2214

3 Best Ball 1 248 296 277 821 824 2214

1 Martin van Velzen 24 212 216 191 619 691 2189

2 Jeffry van Velzen 33 192 219 200 611 710 2189

3 Best Ball 28 226 245 233 704 788 2189

1 Michael Beute 29 209 233 164 606 693 2166

2 Nico Beute 43 172 180 159 511 640 2166

3 Best Ball 36 234 257 234 725 833 2166

1 Andre Lamboo 32 159 267 170 596 692 2081

2 Ruud Nolte 48 130 197 135 462 606 2081

3 Best Ball 40 183 288 192 663 783 2081

1 Fedor Casemier 16 189 176 236 601 649 2077

2 Leo Driessen 30 185 195 170 550 640 2077

3 Best Ball 23 223 228 268 719 788 2077

1 Ruud Groenenwegen 34 186 189 172 547 649 2070

2 Sandra Groenenwegen 47 141 193 157 491 632 2070
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3 Best Ball 41 208 245 213 666 789 2070

1 Bianca Wiekeraad 10 191 216 161 568 598 2068

2 Alex de Vries 7 239 204 233 676 697 2068

3 Best Ball 8 259 238 252 749 773 2068

1 Richard Neukerk 39 165 187 208 560 677 2049

2 Aad Maat 47 149 145 166 460 601 2049

3 Best Ball 43 192 217 233 642 771 2049

1 Rob de Pauw 35 212 179 144 535 640 2045

2 Vincent Middendorp 9 149 257 190 596 623 2045

3 Best Ball 22 224 269 223 716 782 2045

1 Dave Wouters 6 196 236 192 624 642 2042

2 Shirley van Binsbergen 61 175 106 140 421 604 2042

3 Best Ball 33 237 246 214 697 796 2042

1 Bastiaan Hollaardt 38 175 158 160 493 607 2030

2 Kevin Spaans 21 225 173 167 565 628 2030

3 Best Ball 30 279 203 223 705 795 2030

1 Conchita van Dam 47 161 202 170 533 674 1993

2 Riekie Zuiderduin 65 129 132 110 371 566 1993

3 Best Ball 59 181 225 170 576 753 1993

1 Martin Schouten 30 210 188 171 569 659 1954

2 Michel Helvenstein 32 193 160 122 475 571 1954

3 Best Ball 31 245 204 182 631 724 1954

1 Frans Tetteroo 41 125 173 144 442 565 1950

2 Leo Wouters 56 148 148 187 483 651 1950

3 Best Ball 48 169 222 199 590 734 1950

1 Nico de Jong 26 181 202 125 508 586 1944

2 Harry Meijer 8 190 202 203 595 619 1944

3 Best Ball 17 214 258 216 688 739 1944
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1 Miranda Soet 35 170 191 165 526 631 1928

2 Viola Groothuizen 34 188 136 156 480 582 1928

3 Best Ball 34 215 215 183 613 715 1928

18 214,22



Plaats NR Naam Handicap Game 1 Totaal incl HC Totaal team

1 Robert Vonk 13 252 265 775

2 Xander van Mazijk 0 227 227 775

3 Best Ball 4 279 283 775

1 Ruud Groenenwegen 34 155 189 617

2 Sandra Groenenwegen 47 157 204 617

3 Best Ball 41 183 224 617

1 Angelique Obispo 55 147 202 649

2 Bill Obispo 46 164 210 649

3 Best Ball 51 186 237 649

1 Fedor Casemier 16 212 228 686

2 Leo Driessen 30 170 200 686

3 Best Ball 23 235 258 686

1 Marcel van der Zee 7 235 242 686

2 Edwin van Aarle 0 196 196 686

3 Best Ball 1 247 248 686

1 Andre Lamboo 32 171 203 608

2 Ruud Nolte 48 126 174 608

3 Best Ball 40 191 231 608

1 Martin van Velzen 24 174 198 700

2 Jeffry van Velzen 33 204 237 700

3 Best Ball 28 237 265 700

1 Michael Beute 29 138 167 629

2 Nico Beute 43 172 215 629

3 Best Ball 36 211 247 629

Plaats NR Naam Handicap Game 1 Totaal incl HC Totaal team

1 Robert Vonk 13 219 232 662

2 Xander van Mazijk 0 187 187 662

3 Best Ball 4 239 243 662

1 Martin van Velzen 24 216 240 720

2 Jeffry van Velzen 33 178 211 720

3 Best Ball 28 241 269 720

1 Fedor Casemier 16 216 232 681

2 Leo Driessen 30 168 198 681

3 Best Ball 23 228 251 681

1 Marcel van der Zee 7 202 209 607

2 Edwin van Aarle 0 182 182 607

3 Best Ball 1 215 216 607

Plaats NR Naam Handicap Game 1 Totaal incl HC Totaal team
1 Martin van Velzen 24 165 189 693

2 Jeffry van Velzen 33 208 241 693

3 Best Ball 28 235 263 693

1 Fedor Casemier 16 217 233 692

2 Leo Driessen 30 168 198 692

3 Best Ball 23 238 261 692
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Naam HC Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
Totaal

Scratch

Gemiddeld

Scratch

Totaal

incl

Totaal

Gem incl.

Martin van Velzen 24 212 216 191 174 216 165 1174 195,67 1294 215,67

Jeffry van Velzen 33 192 219 200 204 178 208 1201 200,17 1366 227,67

Best Ball 28 226 245 233 237 241 235 1417 236,17 1557 259,50

Fedor Casemier 16 189 176 236 212 216 217 1246 207,67 1310 218,33

Leo Driessen 30 185 195 170 170 168 168 1056 176,00 1176 196,00

Best Ball 23 223 228 268 235 228 238 1420 236,67 1512 252,00

Robert Vonk 13 278 238 246 252 219 1233 246,60 1311 262,20

Xander van Mazijk 0 267 262 246 227 187 1189 237,80 1189 237,80

Best Ball 4 300 300 300 279 239 1418 283,60 1442 288,40

Marcel van der Zee 7 180 236 223 235 202 1076 215,20 1111 222,20

Edwin van Aarle 0 237 274 219 196 182 1108 221,60 1108 221,60

Best Ball 1 248 296 277 247 215 1283 256,60 1288 257,60

Angelique Obispo 55 154 173 177 147 651 162,75 981 245,25

Bill Obispo 46 215 183 161 164 723 180,75 999 199,80

Best Ball 51 258 256 234 186 934 233,50 1240 310,00

Michael Beute 29 209 233 164 138 744 186,00 860 215,00

Nico Beute 43 172 180 159 172 683 170,75 855 213,75

Best Ball 36 234 257 234 211 936 234,00 1080 270,00

Ruud Groenenwegen 34 186 189 172 155 702 175,50 838 209,50

Sandra Groenenwegen 47 141 193 157 157 648 162,00 836 209,00

Best Ball 41 208 245 213 183 849 212,25 1013 253,25

Andre Lamboo 32 159 267 170 171 767 191,75 895 223,75

Ruud Nolte 48 130 197 135 126 588 147,00 780 195,00

Best Ball 40 183 288 192 191 854 213,50 1014 253,50

Bianca Wiekeraad 10 191 216 161 568 189,33 598 199,33

Alex de Vries 7 239 204 233 676 225,33 697 232,33

Best Ball 8 259 238 252 749 249,67 773 257,67

Richard Neukerk 39 165 187 208 560 186,67 677 225,67

Aad Maat 47 149 145 166 460 153,33 601 200,33

Best Ball 43 192 217 233 642 214,00 771 257,00

Rob de Pauw 35 212 179 144 535 178,33 640 213,33

Vincent Middendorp 9 149 257 190 596 198,67 623 207,67

Best Ball 22 224 269 223 716 238,67 782 260,67

Dave Wouters 6 196 236 192 624 208,00 642 214,00

Shirley van Binsbergen 61 175 106 140 421 140,33 604 201,33

Best Ball 33 237 246 214 697 232,33 796 265,33

Bastiaan Hollaardt 38 175 158 160 493 164,33 607 202,33

Kevin Spaans 21 225 173 167 565 188,33 628 209,33

Best Ball 30 279 203 223 705 235,00 795 265,00

Conchita van Dam 47 161 202 170 533 177,67 674 224,67

Riekie Zuiderduin 65 129 132 110 371 123,67 566 188,67

Best Ball 59 181 225 170 576 192,00 753 251,00

Martin Schouten 30 210 188 171 569 189,67 659 219,67

Michel Helvenstein 32 193 160 122 475 158,33 571 190,33

Best Ball 31 245 204 182 631 210,33 724 241,33

Frans Tetteroo 41 125 173 144 442 147,33 565 188,33

Leo Wouters 56 148 148 187 483 161,00 651 217,00

Best Ball 48 169 222 199 590 196,67 734 244,67

Nico de Jong 26 181 202 125 508 169,33 586 195,33

Harry Meijer 8 190 202 203 595 198,33 619 206,33

Best Ball 17 214 258 216 688 229,33 739 246,33

Miranda Soet 35 170 191 165 526 175,33 631 210,33

Viola Groothuizen 34 188 136 156 480 160,00 582 194,00

Best Ball 34 215 215 183 613 204,33 715 238,33

Totaal gemiddelde


